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Empire Livestock – Burton Market
Vernon, NY  (800) 257-1819 (sale 12/26/19)

$1,250
$150 

$1,000
$200 N/T N/T

$250
$25 

$730
$130 

$25
NC

$90
NC

$775
$25 

Mammoth Cave Dairy Auction, Inc.
Smiths Grove, KY  (800) 563-2131 (sale 12/26/19)

$1,150
$50 

$1,100
$50 

$1,075
NC

N/T N/T N/T
$40
NC

$60
$50 

N/T

New Holland Sales Stables
New Holland, PA  (717) 354-4341 (sale 12/18/19)

$1,275
$125 

$900
$400 

$875
$25 

$875
$100 

$325
$25 

$575
$75 

N/T N/T
$950

$125 

Maplehurst Livestock Market
Hinsdale, NY  (716) 557-2266 (sale 12/30/19)

$800
$275 

$700
$275 

$600 N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T $700

Central Livestock Association
Zumbrota, MN  (877) 732-7305 (sale 12/10/19)

$1,100
$440 

$785 N/T N/T N/T
$72/cwt
$4/cwt 

N/T N/T $500

Equity Co-op Livestock
Reedsville, WI  (920) 754-4361 (sale 12/19/19)

$1,100
NC

$650
NC

$650
NC

$900
NC

$65/cwt
NC

$75/cwt
NC

$40
NC

$110
$30 

N/T

Lake Odessa Livestock /
Ravenna Auction LLC
Lake Odessa, MI  (616) 374-8213 (sale 12/17/19)

$1,100
NC

$1 ,000
NC

N/T
$700
NC

$425
NC

$500
NC

$100
NC

N/T $1,400
NC

Rosebush Sale Barn, Inc
Rosebush, MI  (989) 433-5348 (sale 12/4/19)

$1,275
$250 

$1,000
$125 

$825
$25 

$925
$175 

$60/cwt $60/cwt
$40

$50 
N/T

$1,075
$75 

Pipestone Livestock Auction Market
Pipestone, MN  (507) 825-3306 (sale 12/19/19)

$1,325
$50 

$1,275
$11 

$1,215
$20 

N/T
$71/cwt
$1/cwt 

$73/cwt
$3/cwt 

N/T N/T N/T

Springfield Livestock Marketing Center 
Springfield, MO  (417) 869-9500 
Doug Thomas  (417) 840-9316 (sale 12/10/19)

$1,350
NC

$800
NC

$800
NC

N/T
$350
NC

$550
$50 

$100
NC

$100
NC

N/T

Premier Livestock & Auctions 
Rocky Olsen
Withee, WI  (715) 721-0079 (sale 12/23/19)

$1,475
$225 

$1,100
$150 

$900
$100 

$600
$75 

$325
$25 

$575
NC

$50
$15 

$120
$20 

N/T

Brush Livestock of Colorado
Brush, CO  (970) 842-2801 (sale 11/7/19)

$1,175
$40 

$1,125
NC

$1,100
NC

$760
$85 

$360
$40 

$585
$25 

N/T N/T N/T

Producers Livestock
Jerome, ID  (208) 324-4345 (sale 12/18/19)

$1,400
$75 

$1,330
$75 

$1,100
$30 

$830
$83/cwt

$17/cwt 
$90/cwt

NC
N/T N/T N/T

Toppenish Dairy Replacement Sales
Toppenish, WA  (509) 865-2820 (sale 12/6/19 )

$1,300
NC

$1,100
$100 

$1,000
$50 

$1,050 
$100 

$95/cwt
$5/cwt 

$85/cwt
$5/cwt 

$70 $30
$800

$350 

Escalon Livestock Market
Escalon, CA  (209) 838-7011 (sale 12/18/19)

$1,300
NC

$1,300
NC

$1,175
$100 

N/T
$95/cwt

NC
$90/cwt

NC
N/T N/T N/T

Farmers Livestock Market
Oakdale, CA  (209) 847-1033 (sale 12/26/19) 

$1,375
$150 

$1,200
$100 

$1,000
$100 

N/T
$95/cwt

NC
$84/cwt
$1/cwt 

$80
$75
$5 

N/T

N/T = No test    NC = No change    Decrease (since last sale)    Increase (since last sale) 

Contact Judy about being included in Progressive Dairy’s Market Watch!   judy@progressivedairy.com • (208) 324-7513 

Log on to www.progressivedairy.com/marketwatch to get auction reports from more locations!
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Be sure to let us know you want to continue 
to receive them by renewing today!

WAYS TO RENEW
ONLINE
www.progressivepublish.com/subscribe

PHONE
(800) 320-1424

Do you know your magazines 
might STOP coming if we 

don’t hear from you?

Toll Free 1-855-REV-FANS (1-855-738-3267)   Phone 519-275-2808   www.cleanfix.org

Increased 
Horsepower

Improved Air
Conditioning

Less
Downtime
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Less
Downtime

1-855-REV-FANS (1-855-738-3267)                             www.cleanfix.org

Toll Free 1-855-REV-FANS (1-855-738-3267)   Phone 519-275-2808   www.cleanfix.org
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Horsepower
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SAVES
FUEL

REVERSIBLE FANS FOR RADIATOR CLEANING

Visit us at World Ag Expo in Building C, booth 3128!

800.359.8171
www.hatfieldmfg.com

Online Ordering Available

Your Complete Source

Tired of 
Bottles that 

collapse? 
Try ours.

Available in 2, 3 and 4 quart sizes

Flow Meters Now Available

Barn & Corral Equipment | Calf Raising Equipment  |  Implements & Attachments 

Heavy Duty Headlocks Stainless Dump Troughs Galvanized GratingFreestall Systems

Groomer/Push-up Equip.

Calf Housing

Bedding Trailers Milk/Water Trailers Self Propelled Grain Truck Headlock Bottle 
Feeding System

Calf Blankets Calf Bottles & Bottle Holders Calf Bottle Trailers

Bed Busters Bed Groomers Rubber Tire Scrapers


